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2016
2015
2014
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2012
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2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
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2003
2002
2001
2000
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1993
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1988
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Stadtmeister
Tobias Schmid
Tobias Schmid
Tobias Schmid
Marlon Kiechl

Jan Haring

Tobias Schmid
Tobias Schmid
Sebastian Daiser
Tobias Schmid
Tobias Schmid
Tobias Schmid
Sebastian Daiser
Hubert Hérmann
Tobias Schmid
Tobias Schmid
Andreas Werkmeister
Andreas Werkmeister
Tobias Schmid
Tobias Schmid
Tobias Schmid
Tobias Schmid
Stefan Schmid
Tobias Schmid
Jirgen Hartmann
Tobias Schmid
Tobias Schmid
Stefan Schmid
Hartmut Schwagerl
Tobias Schmid
Hubert Hérmann
Thomas Deutschenbauer
Thomas Deutschenbauer
Hubert Hérmann
Hartmut Schwagerl
abgesagt

Herbert Eisenlohr
Herbert Eisenlohr
Herbert Eisenlohr
Hubert Hérmann
Hubert Hérmann

Stadtmeisterin
Amelie Baierl
Camilla Beer

Eva Perwitzschky
Helena Beer
Lorena Eberle

Susi Weigl

Sabrina Gerold
Katharina Schalk
Sabrina Gerold
Julia Pfaffenberger
Julia Pfaffenberger
Julia Pfaffenberger
Julia Pfaffenberger
Sonja Elsner
Melanie Kunz
Melanie Kunz

Julia Pfaffenberger
Tanja Pfaffenberger
Kathrin Strasser
Kathrin Strasser
Kathrin Strasser
Kathrin Strasser
Claudia Reisinger
Sandra Waibel
Sandra Waibel
Sandra Waibel
Claudia Reisinger
Claudia Reisinger
Gabi Deutschenbauer
Waltraud Menhofer
Claudia Reisinger
Claudia Reisinger
Birgit Beer
Christine Hapfelmeier
abgesagt

Marianne Wichtl
Christine Hapfelmeier
Renate Abentum
Dr. Angelika Reitenspiess
Isabell Syndikus
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